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
room, cosy family room & bright breakfast area with slider.
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ERIN HORSE FARM

¥ Nice 25 acres complete with spacious home (900 sq. ft.
- games room), excellent barn with 20 box stalls, 3 paddocks,
~ % 1/2 mile training track, ponds & more. Close to all major

- § tracks. Call Madeline Davies* for your personal tour. 94-2-170
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BEAUTIFULLY UPGRADED

Approx 3100 sq. ft. of luxury on a lot over 200’ deep,
spiral oak staircase to the basement, modern white
% kitchen, huge family rm with fpl, master bdrm with
% 2nd fpl &j |acuzz| tub Call Pam Herd*
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33 JOHN STREET

$169,000 - Estate Sale - Large treed lot, two
driveways, garage, workshop, fenced yard,

_ clean home. Call Don Sargent™. _83-2-536

Oakville/Burlington
875-2143

Million dollar view & unsurpassed quality in this magnificent

oak throughout, massive fieldstone fireplace, large pond and
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4 BEDROOM ON RAVINE - $259,000

§ Superb ravine lot with spacious home. Main floor
{ family room complete with ceramics, skylight,
whirlpool and more. Martha Summers*. 94-2-207

(905) 877-5165 BRAMPTON LINE (905) 874-3040 ERIN LINE (519) 833-9714 OAKVILLE/BURLINGTON (905) 875-2143
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AN ABSOLUTE STEAL

Architecturally designed 4 bdrm bungalow set on a beauti-
fully landscaped acre south of Georgetown. Cathedral ceil-
ings, sunken dining rm & possible in-law suite. Call the
duty agent for more information.

WOODED WONDERLAND

Secluded and scenic property of just under 100 acres
next to agreement forest. Two families could share
the costs. Call Marilyn Worrall* for more details on

this $439 000 :
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IT HAS FEELING!

$549,000. 4 bdrm Victorian nestled in a storybook setting with
ponds & waterfall. Landscaped lawns & trails, 7 stall horse
barn with loft. On 89 scenic acres, this home has warmth and
feeling beyond the norm. Call Larry Barnstaple*. @ 94-2-322
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MODERN ARCHITECTURE

This home in a prestigious area of Georgetown has neutral broadioom,
ceramic tile, fireplace in the large bright family room with walkouts to two
decks, and a super large master bedroom with walk-in closet and ensuite
bath. A great home for the trendy purchasers. Call Rod Presswood®.

e l.5""-"""'1_1- {n,\f'"’l:."\.!"' : T e B
3,'*- %..“# - A

83 ACRE CORNER FARM
3,000 foot road frontage, large bank barn,
pond on property, board & batten homestead,
{ Milton location. Call Brenda Payton*. 93-2-623
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IT"S A HONEY OF A HOME

Only $154,000 for a lovely 3 bdrm bungalow on a

i large mature lot backing onto open space. You'll love

= ¥the open concept. Come see this one before it's
sald Call Dora MacKmnon** today
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